
 

2017 Age Group Championships (50m) 
(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules) 

Day 2 – 27th May 2017 
Sunderland Aquatic Centre 

Session 5 

 

 

 

www.asaner.org.uk 

 
 

 
 

EVENT 501 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   
1. Grace Conroy 12 Co Sheffield   4:47.28  + 0.81   
 50m    31.81 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:43.15 200m  2:20.02 250m  2:57.18 300m  3:34.30 350m  4:11.72 400m  4:47.28 
    31.81    34.95    36.39    36.87    37.16    37.12    37.42    35.56 
2. Isobel Hextall 12 KingstonHull   4:49.02  + 0.79   
 50m    31.91 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.97 200m  2:22.04 250m  2:59.41 300m  3:36.63 350m  4:13.32 400m  4:49.02 
    31.91    36.05    37.01    37.07    37.37    37.22    36.69    35.70 
3. Annabelle Wilkinson 12 Co Sheffield   4:51.94  + 0.76   
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.70 150m  1:44.52 200m  2:22.17 250m  2:59.09 300m  3:37.18 350m  4:15.01 400m  4:51.94 
    31.84    35.86    36.82    37.65    36.92    38.09    37.83    36.93 
4. Millie Fenton 12 Tynemouth   4:54.80  + 0.84   
 50m    32.34 100m  1:09.22 150m  1:46.97 200m  2:24.76 250m  3:02.94 300m  3:41.01 350m  4:18.74 400m  4:54.80 
    32.34    36.88    37.75    37.79    38.18    38.07    37.73    36.06 
5. Lara Thomson 12 Co Leeds   4:56.33  + 0.67   
 50m    33.43 100m  1:10.86 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:26.71 250m  3:04.42 300m  3:42.71 350m  4:19.89 400m  4:56.33 
    33.43    37.43    37.73    38.12    37.71    38.29    37.18    36.44 
6. Melissa Moorhouse 12 Bo Kirklees   4:57.19  + 0.82   
 50m    33.90 100m  1:10.32 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:26.90 250m  3:04.50 300m  3:42.62 350m  4:21.03 400m  4:57.19 
    33.90    36.42    38.02    38.56    37.60    38.12    38.41    36.16 
7. Laura Hodgson 12 Newcastle   4:58.14  + 0.81   
 50m    33.84 100m  1:11.28 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:27.74 250m  3:06.16 300m  3:44.31 350m  4:22.57 400m  4:58.14 
    33.84    37.44    37.87    38.59    38.42    38.15    38.26    35.57 
8. Annabel Cooper 12 Wear Valley   5:00.38  + 0.72   
 50m    34.56 100m  1:11.75 150m  1:50.14 200m  2:28.01 250m  3:06.78 300m  3:45.01 350m  4:23.43 400m  5:00.38 
    34.56    37.19    38.39    37.87    38.77    38.23    38.42    36.95 
9. Georgia Robertson 12 Co Sheffield   5:01.86  + 0.71   
 50m    34.30 100m  1:11.86 150m  1:50.16 200m  2:28.31 250m  3:06.93 300m  3:45.65 350m  4:24.49 400m  5:01.86 
    34.30    37.56    38.30    38.15    38.62    38.72    38.84    37.37 
10. Jesse Finlay 12 Co Sheffield   5:05.83  + 0.63   
 50m    33.80 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:50.50 200m  2:30.60 250m  3:09.81 300m  3:49.64 350m  4:28.25 400m  5:05.83 
    33.80    38.15    38.55    40.10    39.21    39.83    38.61    37.58 
 
 
11. Evie Dilley 11 Middlesboro   5:06.22  + 0.74   
 50m    34.11 100m  1:12.85 150m  1:51.76 200m  2:31.14 250m  3:09.85 300m  3:49.58 350m  4:28.56 400m  5:06.22 
    34.11    38.74    38.91    39.38    38.71    39.73    38.98    37.66 
12. Niamh Carroll 12 Co Leeds   5:06.45  + 0.77   
 50m    34.47 100m  1:13.88 150m  1:52.27 200m  2:31.32 250m  3:10.21 300m  3:49.84 350m  4:28.64 400m  5:06.45 
    34.47    39.41    38.39    39.05    38.89    39.63    38.80    37.81 
 
 
13. Jolie McGreavy 12 Co Leeds   5:07.39  + 0.73   
 50m    35.31 100m  1:14.68 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:33.66 250m  3:11.92 300m  3:51.86 350m  4:30.17 400m  5:07.39 
    35.31    39.37    39.00    39.98    38.26    39.94    38.31    37.22 
14. Ruby Knight 11 Bo Kirklees   5:08.56  + 0.69   
 50m    34.16 100m  1:12.11 150m  1:51.51 200m  2:31.60 250m  3:11.22 300m  3:51.63 350m  4:31.23 400m  5:08.56 
    34.16    37.95    39.40    40.09    39.62    40.41    39.60    37.33 
15. Tayla Ross 12 KingstonHull   5:08.84  + 0.75   
 50m    35.00 100m  1:13.14 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:30.92 250m  3:10.83 300m  3:50.66 350m  4:30.32 400m  5:08.84 
    35.00    38.14    38.66    39.12    39.91    39.83    39.66    38.52 
16. Sophie Johnstone 12 Newcastle   5:12.74  + 0.79   
 50m    33.85 100m  1:13.04 150m  1:52.52 200m  2:32.56 250m  3:13.21 300m  3:54.59 350m  4:35.35 400m  5:12.74 
    33.85    39.19    39.48    40.04    40.65    41.38    40.76    37.39 
17. Charlotte Kenneth 12 Co Leeds   5:12.92  + 0.74   
 50m    35.55 100m  1:14.43 150m  1:54.40 200m  2:33.95 250m  3:14.14 300m  3:54.71 350m  4:34.55 400m  5:12.92 
    35.55    38.88    39.97    39.55    40.19    40.57    39.84    38.37 
17. Erin Keeler-Clarke 12 Durham City   5:12.92  -.--   
 50m    34.24 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:52.43 200m  2:32.90 250m  3:12.58 300m  3:52.89 350m  4:33.05 400m  5:12.92 
    34.24    38.76    39.43    40.47    39.68    40.31    40.16    39.87 
19. Beth Hall 12 Grimsby AST   5:15.51  + 0.69   
 50m    34.32 100m  1:13.82 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:35.21 250m  3:15.51 300m  3:56.49 350m  4:36.80 400m  5:15.51 
    34.32    39.50    40.54    40.85    40.30    40.98    40.31    38.71 
20. Louise-Emma Williams 12 Middlesboro   5:15.65  + 0.63   
 50m    35.17 100m  1:14.03 150m  1:54.71 200m  2:34.95 250m  3:15.93 300m  3:55.96 350m - 400m  5:15.65 
    35.17    38.86    40.68    40.24    40.98    40.03 -  1:19.69 
21. Katie Stobbs 12 Tynemouth   5:16.78  + 0.67   
 50m    35.12 100m  1:15.22 150m  1:55.74 200m  2:36.48 250m  3:17.44 300m  3:58.62 350m  4:38.79 400m  5:16.78 
    35.12    40.10    40.52    40.74    40.96    41.18    40.17    37.99 
22. Alexa Ball 12 North Tyne   5:17.16  + 0.82   
 50m    35.73 100m  1:14.51 150m  1:55.08 200m  2:35.22 250m  3:16.29 300m  3:56.81 350m  4:37.90 400m  5:17.16 
    35.73    38.78    40.57    40.14    41.07    40.52    41.09    39.26 
23. Lauren Heppell 11 Chester Le S   5:21.48  + 0.81   
 50m    35.08 100m  1:15.44 150m  1:56.08 200m  2:37.21 250m  3:18.73 300m  4:01.24 350m  4:41.37 400m  5:21.48 
    35.08    40.36    40.64    41.13    41.52    42.51    40.13    40.11 
24. Madison Johnson 12 Donc Dartes   5:25.02  + 0.90   
 50m    37.29 100m  1:17.85 150m  2:00.00 200m  2:41.72 250m  3:22.86 300m  4:04.37 350m  4:45.71 400m  5:25.02 
    37.29    40.56    42.15    41.72    41.14    41.51    41.34    39.31 
  Freya Johnson 12 Co Leeds  DNC     
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   
1. Milly Boulding 13 Bo Kirklees   4:32.55  + 0.69   
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.58 150m  1:39.26 200m  2:14.30 250m  2:49.09 300m  3:24.41 350m  3:59.07 400m  4:32.55 
    30.95    33.63    34.68    35.04    34.79    35.32    34.66    33.48 
2. Ella Took 13 Tynemouth   4:42.16  + 0.71   
 50m    31.60 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:42.20 200m  2:18.12 250m  2:54.37 300m  3:30.64 350m  4:07.26 400m  4:42.16 
    31.60    34.41    36.19    35.92    36.25    36.27    36.62    34.90 
3. Lucy Hedley 13 Tynemouth   4:42.20  + 0.77   
 50m    31.81 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:43.56 200m  2:20.06 250m  2:55.99 300m  3:32.68 350m  4:08.32 400m  4:42.20 
    31.81    35.62    36.13    36.50    35.93    36.69    35.64    33.88 
4. Abigail Miles 13 Co Sheffield   4:45.96  + 0.74   
 50m    32.39 100m  1:07.83 150m  1:43.71 200m  2:20.13 250m  2:56.60 300m  3:33.47 350m  4:10.16 400m  4:45.96 
    32.39    35.44    35.88    36.42    36.47    36.87    36.69    35.80 
5. Isabelle Goodwin 13 Co Leeds   4:46.84  + 0.71   
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.95 150m  1:47.39 200m  2:24.00 250m  3:00.54 300m  3:37.02 350m  4:12.32 400m  4:46.84 
    33.02    37.93    36.44    36.61    36.54    36.48    35.30    34.52 
6. Amelie Turner 13 Co Leeds   4:47.39  + 0.78   
 50m    33.04 100m  1:08.41 150m  1:44.82 200m  2:21.08 250m  2:57.77 300m  3:34.52 350m  4:11.55 400m  4:47.39 
    33.04    35.37    36.41    36.26    36.69    36.75    37.03    35.84 
7. Charlotte Thompson 13 Loftus Dol   4:49.18  + 0.80   
 50m    32.16 100m  1:09.16 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:23.28 250m  2:59.94 300m  3:37.70 350m  4:14.12 400m  4:49.18 
    32.16    37.00    36.77    37.35    36.66    37.76    36.42    35.06 
8. Gina Speakman 13 Bo Kirklees   4:49.43  + 0.60   
 50m    32.31 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:23.20 250m  3:00.75 300m  3:37.94 350m  4:14.99 400m  4:49.43 
    32.31    36.41    37.27    37.21    37.55    37.19    37.05    34.44 
9. Alexandra Woodhead 13 Bo Kirklees   4:51.09  + 0.85   
 50m    32.32 100m  1:08.71 150m  1:46.08 200m  2:23.55 250m  3:00.49 300m  3:38.62 350m  4:15.68 400m  4:51.09 
    32.32    36.39    37.37    37.47    36.94    38.13    37.06    35.41 
10. Ellie Burke 13 South Tyne   4:54.86  + 0.82   
 50m    32.64 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:45.44 200m  2:23.22 250m  3:01.49 300m  3:39.79 350m  4:17.74 400m  4:54.86 
    32.64    35.49    37.31    37.78    38.27    38.30    37.95    37.12 
 
 
11. Rebecca Keetley 13 Middlesboro   4:55.18  + 0.73   
 50m    33.99 100m  1:10.07 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:24.22 250m  3:02.19 300m  3:40.08 350m  4:18.47 400m  4:55.18 
    33.99    36.08    37.00    37.15    37.97    37.89    38.39    36.71 
12. Allana McDonald 13 Bo Stockton   4:55.36  + 0.69   
 50m    33.66 100m  1:10.91 150m  1:48.55 200m  2:26.41 250m  3:03.85 300m  3:42.32 350m  4:19.76 400m  4:55.36 
    33.66    37.25    37.64    37.86    37.44    38.47    37.44    35.60 
 
 
13. Emily Brook 13 Bo Kirklees   4:56.20  + 0.69   
 50m    33.74 100m  1:10.97 150m  1:48.64 200m  2:26.26 250m  3:03.97 300m  3:41.90 350m  4:19.80 400m  4:56.20 
    33.74    37.23    37.67    37.62    37.71    37.93    37.90    36.40 
14. Coco Sowden 13 Bo Stockton   4:56.63  + 0.74   
 50m    33.43 100m  1:10.75 150m  1:49.48 200m  2:27.78 250m  3:06.30 300m  3:44.17 350m  4:21.69 400m  4:56.63 
    33.43    37.32    38.73    38.30    38.52    37.87    37.52    34.94 
15. Ellie Baister 13 Middlesboro   4:56.94  + 0.75   
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:48.32 200m  2:25.65 250m  3:04.00 300m  3:41.70 350m  4:19.99 400m  4:56.94 
    33.34    36.89    38.09    37.33    38.35    37.70    38.29    36.95 
16. Evie Barber 13 Grimsby AST   4:57.94  + 0.79   
 50m    33.34 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:47.34 200m  2:25.25 250m  3:03.45 300m  3:42.25 350m  4:20.51 400m  4:57.94 
    33.34    36.82    37.18    37.91    38.20    38.80    38.26    37.43 
17. Leoni Jones 13 Bo Stockton   4:58.01  + 0.64   
 50m    32.81 100m  1:10.50 150m  1:48.64 200m  2:27.51 250m  3:05.43 300m  3:43.39 350m  4:20.57 400m  4:58.01 
    32.81    37.69    38.14    38.87    37.92    37.96    37.18    37.44 
18. Lillie Bryant 13 Bo Kirklees   4:59.37  + 0.73   
 50m    34.11 100m  1:11.05 150m  1:49.40 200m  2:27.22 250m  3:06.34 300m  3:44.85 350m  4:23.38 400m  4:59.37 
    34.11    36.94    38.35    37.82    39.12    38.51    38.53    35.99 
19. Summer Thomas 13 Co Sheffield   4:59.68  + 0.77   
 50m    34.50 100m  1:11.89 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:27.88 250m  3:06.10 300m  3:45.00 350m  4:22.70 400m  4:59.68 
    34.50    37.39    37.76    38.23    38.22    38.90    37.70    36.98 
20. Izzy Winter 13 Newcastle   5:00.00  + 0.84   
 50m    32.47 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:47.82 200m  2:26.44 250m  3:05.65 300m  3:44.68 350m  4:23.16 400m  5:00.00 
    32.47    37.12    38.23    38.62    39.21    39.03    38.48    36.84 
21. Faith Blain 13 Co Leeds   5:00.17  + 0.79   
 50m    34.90 100m  1:12.21 150m  1:50.52 200m  2:28.47 250m  3:06.79 300m  3:44.78 350m  4:23.50 400m  5:00.17 
    34.90    37.31    38.31    37.95    38.32    37.99    38.72    36.67 
22. Ella Stabler 13 Co Bradford   5:02.17  + 0.76   
 50m    34.50 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:50.52 200m  2:28.69 250m  3:07.33 300m  3:46.09 350m  4:24.82 400m  5:02.17 
    34.50    37.29    38.73    38.17    38.64    38.76    38.73    37.35 
23. Leone Young 13 Billingham   5:02.97  + 0.73   
 50m    34.68 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:51.74 200m  2:30.69 250m  3:08.77 300m  3:47.89 350m  4:26.11 400m  5:02.97 
    34.68    38.32    38.74    38.95    38.08    39.12    38.22    36.86 
24. Ewa Hardaker 13 Harrogate   5:04.10  + 0.64   
 50m    33.03 100m  1:09.90 150m  1:48.99 200m  2:28.16 250m  3:07.81 300m  3:47.27 350m  4:27.37 400m  5:04.10 
    33.03    36.87    39.09    39.17    39.65    39.46    40.10    36.73 
25. Millie Agar 13 Co Leeds   5:04.30  + 0.75   
 50m    34.46 100m  1:11.99 150m  1:50.60 200m  2:30.32 250m  3:09.64 300m  3:49.25 350m  4:27.98 400m  5:04.30 
    34.46    37.53    38.61    39.72    39.32    39.61    38.73    36.32 
26. Hannah Brown 13 Gates &Whick   5:05.02  + 0.83   
 50m    33.92 100m  1:11.87 150m  1:50.78 200m  2:30.11 250m  3:08.74 300m  3:48.65 350m  4:27.07 400m  5:05.02 
    33.92    37.95    38.91    39.33    38.63    39.91    38.42    37.95 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.   
1. Tia Ward 14 Co Leeds   4:26.83  + 0.83   
 50m    30.92 100m  1:04.06 150m  1:38.14 200m  2:12.20 250m  2:46.16 300m  3:20.18 350m  3:54.34 400m  4:26.83 
    30.92    33.14    34.08    34.06    33.96    34.02    34.16    32.49 
2. Lola Davison 14 Newcastle   4:31.41  + 0.75   
 50m    31.70 100m  1:05.83 150m  1:40.21 200m  2:14.52 250m  2:49.05 300m  3:23.51 350m  3:57.91 400m  4:31.41 
    31.70    34.13    34.38    34.31    34.53    34.46    34.40    33.50 
3. Madelaine Hardingham 14 Newcastle   4:34.36  + 0.87   
 50m    31.92 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:40.47 200m  2:15.54 250m  2:50.59 300m  3:25.35 350m  4:00.32 400m  4:34.36 
    31.92    34.05    34.50    35.07    35.05    34.76    34.97    34.04 
4. Rachel Bradley 14 Middlesboro   4:37.17  + 0.77   
 50m    31.29 100m  1:05.96 150m  1:41.35 200m  2:16.45 250m  2:51.66 300m  3:27.00 350m  4:02.40 400m  4:37.17 
    31.29    34.67    35.39    35.10    35.21    35.34    35.40    34.77 
5. Megan Gray 14 KingstonHull   4:37.29  + 0.79   
 50m    31.88 100m  1:06.37 150m  1:41.60 200m  2:16.23 250m  2:51.63 300m  3:27.23 350m  4:03.11 400m  4:37.29 
    31.88    34.49    35.23    34.63    35.40    35.60    35.88    34.18 
6. Lucy Woodliffe 14 Grimsby AST   4:39.08  + 0.76   
 50m    31.76 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:41.24 200m  2:16.84 250m  2:52.26 300m  3:28.57 350m  4:04.08 400m  4:39.08 
    31.76    34.66    34.82    35.60    35.42    36.31    35.51    35.00 
7. Chloe Hirst 14 Bo Kirklees   4:39.73  + 0.74   
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:43.83 200m  2:19.67 250m  2:54.91 300m  3:30.60 350m  4:05.38 400m  4:39.73 
    32.70    35.43    35.70    35.84    35.24    35.69    34.78    34.35 
8. Sapphira Gabbani 14 Co Sheffield   4:40.06  + 0.71   
 50m    31.34 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:40.33 200m  2:15.64 250m  2:51.69 300m  3:27.60 350m  4:04.53 400m  4:40.06 
    31.34    33.68    35.31    35.31    36.05    35.91    36.93    35.53 
9. Charlotte Robinson 14 Co Leeds   4:44.29  + 0.72   
 50m    32.66 100m  1:07.20 150m  1:42.84 200m  2:18.36 250m  2:54.06 300m  3:30.48 350m  4:06.86 400m  4:44.29 
    32.66    34.54    35.64    35.52    35.70    36.42    36.38    37.43 
10. Rachel Maguire 14 Middlesboro   4:46.01  + 0.79   
 50m    32.59 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:45.56 200m  2:22.35 250m  2:58.32 300m  3:35.02 350m  4:11.09 400m  4:46.01 
    32.59    36.82    36.15    36.79    35.97    36.70    36.07    34.92 
 
 
11. Abigail Jackson 14 Rotherham Mo   4:46.17  + 0.64   
 50m    31.86 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:43.64 200m  2:20.52 250m  2:56.84 300m  3:34.27 350m  4:10.84 400m  4:46.17 
    31.86    35.68    36.10    36.88    36.32    37.43    36.57    35.33 
12. Erin Donnelly 14 Bo Stockton   4:47.78  + 0.72   
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:44.67 200m  2:21.23 250m  2:58.04 300m  3:34.90 350m  4:12.08 400m  4:47.78 
    32.42    35.82    36.43    36.56    36.81    36.86    37.18    35.70 
 
 
13. Callie Ramshaw 14 Donc Dartes   4:49.23  + 0.77   
 50m    33.33 100m  1:10.23 150m  1:47.05 200m  2:24.32 250m  3:00.90 300m  3:37.70 350m  4:13.92 400m  4:49.23 
    33.33    36.90    36.82    37.27    36.58    36.80    36.22    35.31 
14. Rosie Sykes 14 Co Sheffield   4:49.44  + 0.70   
 50m    31.81 100m  1:07.85 150m  1:44.74 200m  2:21.96 250m  2:59.43 300m  3:37.06 350m  4:14.28 400m  4:49.44 
    31.81    36.04    36.89    37.22    37.47    37.63    37.22    35.16 
15. Lucy Pollard 14 Co Leeds   4:49.90  + 0.88   
 50m    33.53 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:46.46 200m  2:23.16 250m  2:59.27 300m  3:36.43 350m  4:13.52 400m  4:49.90 
    33.53    36.40    36.53    36.70    36.11    37.16    37.09    36.38 
16. Alice Day 14 Darlington   4:51.68  + 0.63   
 50m    32.63 100m  1:09.21 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:24.24 250m  3:01.34 300m  3:39.13 350m  4:15.86 400m  4:51.68 
    32.63    36.58    37.02    38.01    37.10    37.79    36.73    35.82 
17. Danielle Horner 14 Middlesboro   4:51.98  + 0.85   
 50m    32.75 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:46.25 200m  2:23.54 250m  3:00.49 300m  3:38.26 350m  4:15.65 400m  4:51.98 
    32.75    37.02    36.48    37.29    36.95    37.77    37.39    36.33 
18. Casey Waugh 14 Donc Dartes   4:53.63  + 0.75   
 50m    33.35 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.89 200m  2:25.17 250m  3:02.68 300m  3:40.59 350m  4:17.52 400m  4:53.63 
    33.35    36.94    37.60    37.28    37.51    37.91    36.93    36.11 
19. Milli Steele 14 Bo Stockton   4:54.22  + 0.79   
 50m    32.15 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:45.93 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:01.21 300m  3:39.65 350m  4:17.37 400m  4:54.22 
    32.15    36.75    37.03    37.85    37.43    38.44    37.72    36.85 
20. Jasmine Hartley 14 Co Sheffield   4:54.61  + 0.82   
 50m    33.10 100m  1:09.58 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:24.54 250m  3:02.40 300m  3:40.03 350m  4:17.95 400m  4:54.61 
    33.10    36.48    37.72    37.24    37.86    37.63    37.92    36.66 
21. Ella Potts 14 Co Leeds   4:55.39  + 0.74   
 50m    32.41 100m  1:09.10 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:24.05 250m  3:01.79 300m  3:39.57 350m  4:17.13 400m  4:55.39 
    32.41    36.69    37.12    37.83    37.74    37.78    37.56    38.26 
22. Madeleine Duffy 14 Tynedale   4:56.84  + 0.81   
 50m    33.02 100m  1:09.76 150m  1:46.81 200m  2:24.85 250m  3:02.46 300m  3:41.24 350m  4:18.89 400m  4:56.84 
    33.02    36.74    37.05    38.04    37.61    38.78    37.65    37.95 
23. Ilaisa Redda 14 Co Sund'land   4:57.61  + 0.66   
 50m    33.13 100m  1:10.44 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:26.50 250m  3:04.76 300m  3:43.19 350m  4:21.11 400m  4:57.61 
    33.13    37.31    38.14    37.92    38.26    38.43    37.92    36.50 
24. Freja Smith 14 Tynemouth   4:58.13  + 0.79   
 50m    32.16 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:47.09 200m  2:25.80 250m  3:03.98 300m  3:42.71 350m  4:21.18 400m  4:58.13 
    32.16    37.12    37.81    38.71    38.18    38.73    38.47    36.95 
25. Leonie Aldridge 14 Tynemouth   4:59.55  + 0.88   
 50m    33.37 100m  1:11.00 150m  1:48.59 200m  2:26.73 250m  3:05.03 300m  3:43.79 350m  4:21.87 400m  4:59.55 
    33.37    37.63    37.59    38.14    38.30    38.76    38.08    37.68 
26. Niamh Morris 14 Co Leeds   4:59.69  + 0.70   
 50m    33.46 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:46.50 200m  2:24.65 250m  3:03.19 300m  3:42.08 350m  4:21.09 400m  4:59.69 
    33.46    35.85    37.19    38.15    38.54    38.89    39.01    38.60 
27. Grace Rispin 14 KingstonHull   5:00.33  + 0.76   
 50m    33.21 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:48.54 200m  2:27.18 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:44.54 350m  4:23.09 400m  5:00.33 
    33.21    36.94    38.39    38.64    38.48    38.88    38.55    37.24 
28. Rhiannon Bridges 14 South Tyne   5:01.34  + 0.78   
 50m    33.42 100m  1:10.87 150m  1:49.47 200m  2:28.05 250m  3:06.62 300m  3:44.91 350m  4:24.47 400m  5:01.34 
    33.42    37.45    38.60    38.58    38.57    38.29    39.56    36.87 
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29. Grace Cook 14 Loftus Dol   5:02.33  + 0.83   
 50m    33.65 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:51.03 200m  2:30.33 250m  3:09.45 300m  3:48.09 350m  4:25.95 400m  5:02.33 
    33.65    38.03    39.35    39.30    39.12    38.64    37.86    36.38 
30. Rebecca Wren 14 Tynedale   5:03.03  + 0.81   
 50m    32.25 100m  1:09.24 150m  1:48.00 200m  2:26.68 250m  3:06.02 300m  3:45.45 350m  4:25.24 400m  5:03.03 
    32.25    36.99    38.76    38.68    39.34    39.43    39.79    37.79 
31. Rosie Jackson 14 Bo Kirklees   5:05.10  + 0.84   
